GRELEC INTERNATIONALl
FAST FUSE
630-1800A/ DC 1500V
Electric vehicles, energy storage, wind power /// 12 GF4130 FAST FUSE
  快速熔断器  12 GF4130Series
grinternational.uk
12 GF4130 Series
特性：

额定电压: DC1500V
客户代码：
“XXX”=数字或字母
厂家自定义       RoHS
1500 Vdc • 1250- 3000A
12 GF4130 Series
  型 号 参 数：N= 内螺纹
grinternational.uk                                                                                                                                    2 of 4                                                   © 2023 GRELEC INTERNATIONALl®  Products
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Rev:231212
产品编号 安装形式 产品型号 额定电流 I²t（A²s）
弧前           熔断
功耗 W
In
电压降mV
In 安装扭矩 包装/箱/重量
1-150120-0 N=平行式 GF4130N630A1500V 630 140 965 182 289 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150120-1 N=平行式 GF4130N700A1500V 700 210 1440 185 264 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150120-2 N=平行式 GF4130N800A1500V 800 340 2300 192 240 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150120-3 N=平行式 GF4130N900A1500V 900 450 2980 210 233 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150120-4 N=平行式 GF4130N1000A1500V 1000 630 4210 225 225 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150120-5 N=平行式 GF4130N1100A1500V 1100 765 5130 246 224 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150120-6 N=平行式 GF4130N1250A1500V 1250 1050 7250 265 212 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150120-7 N=平行式 GF4130N1350A1500V 1350 1300 9000 280 207 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150120-8 N=平行式 GF4130N1500A1500V 1500 1820 11900 305 203 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150120-9 N=平行式 GF4130N1600A1500V 1600 2290 15200 310 194 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
1-150121-0 N=平行式 GF4130N1800A1500V 1800 3070 19800 340 189 M12螺栓
扭矩46N.m 50Pcs/Box/28Kg
               一般公差
小于10: ±0.5 / 10-50: ±1 / 大于50: ±2
Dimensions  (mm)